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CARRERA 16KMS

DORSAL

200
201
202
232
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
233

NOMBRE

JULIO
IVAN
ENDIKA
BEGONA PILAR
RUTH
ADRIAN
FERNANDO
AMAIA
MAITE
RUBEN
ALEX
MONICA
LIDIA
ROSA

UNAI
ANDONI
ANDER
ALFONSO
LUIS

DORIETH
MARGARITA
JAVIER

AITOR
INAKI

IKER

SARA
FERNANDO
SERGIO
MARCOS
IKER

MARTA

JOSE MIGUEL
ADRIAN

PRIMITIVO
ABEL

HARO WINE TRAIL 12 EDICION

Consultas y dudas inscripciones: info@activitylifepassport.com

TRAIL CRIANZA

APELLIDOS

ABAZOLO RODRIGUEZ
AGUIRRE BARRASA
AHEDO VILLOTA

ALDAY SAENZ

ALDEA TONZAN
ALONSO SAAVEDRA
ALONSO SIERRA
APARICIO TARIN

ARES SOUTO
ARGOMANIZ BERROZPE
ARIZAGA

ARNAIZ BUSTO

ARNAIZ LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA
ARNAIZ NOGALES

ARREGUI
ASTUDILLO DIAZ
AYA
BALLESTEROS
BANARES UYARRA
BARROS VARGAS

BASALDUA GARAY
BASTIDA TORRE
BIDARTE

BUENO SEDANO
BUESA RODRIGUEZ
CABALLERO FDEZ. DE BARRENA
CALDERON GOMEZ
CALVO CEREZO
CAMARA RAMOS
CANO TERRERO
CANAS ALONSO
CARRETA ALONSO

CASCON VILLAR
CASTRO PASCUAL

DESNIVEL POSITIVO 500MT

EQUIPO

ROYPA PLAZA

AD TOLONO

TRYNERS HARO
ETORKIZUNA MENDI TALDEA
HIRU — HERRI

TRYNERS HARO
INDEPENDIENTE
FONCEA TRAIL TEAM

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA DE
MONTANA TOLONO

LIVE TRUE

KAN DE VICO

DEUSTOKO MENDITARRAK
FONCEA TRAIL TEAM

LOS COYOTES

TRYNERS HARO

CD ALESANCO

CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTANA
— NOVADIET
C.A.PRADOLUENGO

Inscripciones a 02/11/2023
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
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DIONI
ANDONI
JESUS

ASIER

IVAN
ALBERTO
JESUS

SONIA

AXIER

IRATXE

JOSE MANUEL
DANIEL
SERGIO
JAVIER

ANA

RAUL
VICTORIA

ALBERTO
ALFONSO
LAIDA
EDUARDO
FCO. JAVIER
XABIER
RODRIGO
JOSIN
URZURI
AITOR
ROBERTO
TANIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
DAVID
VIRGINIA
JUAN JOSE
GONZALO
JUAN ANTONIO
IGNACIO
VERO
DARIO
TERESA

HARO WINE TRAIL 12 EDICION

Consultas y dudas inscripciones: info@activitylifepassport.com

CEPEDA
CERIO CHINCHURRETA
CHIVITE NAVASCUES
DE DIOS CAMACHO
DEL POZO PEREZ

DEL REY GOMEZ

DIAZ

DIAZ AGUADO

EGANA ILLARRAMENDI
ELEJALDE ALANA
ESCARZA

ESTRAVIZ PARDO
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ RUIZ
FERNANDEZ-ORUNA

GADEA
GALLO LAURA
GAMARRA AZKARATE
GAMARRA RAMIREZ
GAMERO CASADO
GARBAYO

GARCIA ALONSO
GARCIA MONTES
GARCIA PLASENCIA
GARCIA QUEREJAZU
GARCIA ROJO
GARRIDO MARTINEZ
GIL TEJADA

GOMEZ ARRIBAS
GOMEZ BANARES
GOMEZ BELLO
GOMEZ RANEDO
GOMEZ VARONA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ MATEOS
GORDO ALIENDE
GORDO MARTINEZ

POLPOL

FONCEA TRAIL TEAM

TRYNERS HARO
CORRER POR MIRANDA

SHERPA

TIRGO SIEMPRE
NOVARE SPORT
SENEN CHALLENGE

CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTARNA-
NOVADIET
TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER

CORREDOR CAMPEON

SM IREGUA

TRYNERS HARO
OCISA SAMPOL TRAIL
ETORKIZUNA MENDI TALDEA

KANDEVICO

NECUTIA TEAM
HIRU — HERRI
TRYNERS HARO
CLUB SAMPOL TRAIL

PAGOETA MENDI ELKARTEA
CLUB MIRANDES MONTARNA

Inscripciones a 02/11/2023
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
245
301
303

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
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MONICA
GABRIEL
JUANJO
ALBERTO
ESTELA
ANDREA
ARANZAZU
INAKI
AITZOL
ANDER
RAUL
JAIONE
JORGE
PABLO
INAKI
ADRIAN
VICTOR
JOSE
JUAN
ANDREU
JON
CHRISTINA
PAULA

JUAN ANDRES

YOLANDA
RUBEN
INIGO
JOSE LUIS
LAURA
IGNACIO
JORGE
LUIS
SARA
ALBERTO
CHRISTIAN
ADRIAN
CECILIA
BORIJA
PATRICIA
CHEMA

HARO WINE TRAIL 12 EDICION

Consultas y dudas inscripciones: info@activitylifepassport.com

GUERRA

GUERRA CASTRO
GUEVARA

HERNANDO CASTILLO
HERRERO RUBIO
HIGUERAS GONI
IBANEZ AZNAR

ISASTI URRUTI
ITURRARAN

IZA REKAKOETXEA
LABRADOR CERROLAZA
LARRAD ARIZTIMURNO
LARREA VILLAR
LLANTERO CALONGE
LOPETEGI SORARRAIN
LOPEZ DAVALILLO MARTINEZ
LOPEZ LASECA

LORA GONZALEZ
LOZANO FARICLA
MAIRATA PONS
MAKAZAGA

MALONE

MARCOS ESCRIBANO
MARTIN MORETA
MARTIN RAMOS
MARTIN VALEIRAS
MARTINEZ DE ESPRONCEDA
MARTINEZ DE LAGUNA
MARTINEZ DEL POZO
MARTINEZ HERRERO
MARTINEZ NUNEZ
MARTINEZ SOMALO
MARTINEZ SUSO
MARTINEZ YANGUELA
MAS

MAYORDOMO IBANEZ
MEDINA DEL AMO
MENCIA ROMERO
MONTOYA ANDRES
MORENO GALAN

ITURRIBERO
VINTERSA K2
VINTERSA K2

ROYPA PLAZA
OCISA SAMPOL TRAIL

TRYNERS HARO
ARALARKO ADISKIDEAK

TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER
BRIONES TRAIL

ARTUNDUAGAAT

WILD TRAIL PROJECT

NORAVE SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

IRELUZ TEAM

LIVETRUE

CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTARNA

GANGUREN. M. T
FONCEA TRAIL TEAM
CLUB KANDEVICO
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313
314
315
316

317
318
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
282
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
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DIEGO
TANIA
ANNE

ANGEL

LOLA
ALBERTO
NEREA
ADRIAN
JONE
OSCAR
ISMAEL
ANIBAL
OMAR
DARIO
JUAN
ALEX
JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEL
DANIEL
NATALIA
ANGEL
DAVID
FELIX
PABLO
CARLOS
DIEGO
BORJA
NAGORE
DAVID
JAVIER
IVAN
JUAN ANTONIO
GORKA
IVAN
JOANA
ALFREDO
SERAFIN
ALMUDENA
SERGIO

HARO WINE TRAIL 12 EDICION
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MORILLO FERNANDEZ
MORO GRIJALBA
MURGA MARTINEZ
NUNEZ HERRERA

OIARZABAL

ORAA LOPEZ

OTAEGI MUGURUZA
PADILLA FORTUN
PAGALDAY

PENA

PENARANDA

PEREIRA AVALOS

PEREZ DE ARENAZA CHAPADO
PEREZ DEL VAL

PEREZ GARRIDO

PINILLOS

POSTIGO ESCOLAR
PUELLES RUIZ DE GOPEGUI
RAMOS ALONSO

RENDON TOBAR

REYES IPARRAGUIRRE
RIOJA LLERENA

ROBREDO FRANCIA
RODRIGUEZ SAENZ
ROMO GONZALO

ROSON SANCHEZ

RUIZ ALVAREZ

SAEZ DE ADANA

SAEZ HERNANDEZ
SAGREDO PINEDO
SALAZAR

SALCINES RUIZ
SAMANIEGO SALAZAR
SAN MIGUEL ARGUINARIZ
SANCHEZ FLORES
SANCHEZ SODUPE

SANTA CRUZ BARTOLOME
SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ
SANTAMARIA PARA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MIRANDES MONTARNA

CENTRO DIETETICO TU SALUD ES

NATURAL
LA BLANCA

S.M. LAGUN ONAK

CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTARNA

CLUB MIRANDES MONTARNA
CABRAS

TRITONES RIOJA
NECUTIA TEAM

CLUB MIRANDES DE MONTARNA

TRITONES RIOJA

NECUTIA TEAM

MATUTRAIL LAVOPLUS
TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER

BILBAO ALPINO CLUB

KAN DE VICO

FONCEA TRAIL

FONCEA TRAIL TEAM
TIPI TAPA TRAIL TALDEA
42195.ES

SAMPOL

TROTARIOJA

FONCEA TRAIL TEAM
NECUTIA
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353
354
355
356
357
358

359
360
361
362
363
364

365
366
367
368
369

ESCOBA Dorsal 399 PEDRO RIOJA NAVARRETE del VINTERSA K2
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SARA

AINIZE
CYNTHIA
FRANCISCO
MARIAN
FELIPE
ESTIBALIZ

ALFREDO
OSKAR
ISMAEL
CRISTINA
NICOLAS
IVAN

OSCAR
ROGER
LUCAS
TEO
GORKA

HARO WINE TRAIL 12 EDICION
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SARDINA

SAYAGO ECHART
SERRANO GONZALEZ
SIDRANES VALLE
SOLDEVILLA LOPEZ
TUBIA NODAL
URIARTE

URIARTE BERMEJO
URQUIZA MARCOS
VALVERDE MUNOZ
VALVERDE MUNOZ
VASQUEZ TERAN
VAZQUEZ PEREZ

VELASCO GARCIA

WILLI

WILLI DIAZ DE ATAURI
WILLI DIAZ DE ATAURI
ZENARRUZABEITIA PLAZA

ZORROTZAKO GAZTE TRIATLOI
TALDEA

KAN DE VICO

CAFES FORONDA DIDA KIROL
TALDEA
TROTARIOJA

CLUB SENDERISMO KARPANTA

TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER

CLUB DE MONTARNA EQUIPO
TRITON

DANZANDO ENTRE PAREDES
DANZANDO ENTRE PAREDES
DANZANDO ENTRE PAREDES
MERCEDES-BENZ
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